MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

CNUCHA BRIDGE CLUB

TITLE (Mr/Mrs/Ms)	FIRST NAME	SURNAME	
ADDRESS		POSTAL CODE	C·B·A·I
NBID	GRADE		
Email Address			
Tel. No.	Mobile		

By becoming a member of Cnucha Bridge Club, you automatically become a member of CBAI. CBAI will receive your contact details and will enter them in its Membership Database.

Cnucha Bridge Club undertakes to collect and use your personal data in compliance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR). Our legal basis for processing this data is our legitimate interest as a bridge club; we use the data for the administration of your membership, the communication of information and the organisation of events.

This information will be recorded in our membership database, which is stored in compliance with the GDPR. Our membership data is shared with CBAI, the governing body of the game of bridge in this country, and they will pass to the Mid-Leinster Region, which looks after the clubs in your area.

A limited amount of your information (Name, NBID, Grade) will be listed in the online competition entry database, made available for Competition and Congress Organisers and Tournament Directors.

This is to correctly identify players for competition entry and master point award purposes.

Your photograph may be retained for display on our website to record the winning of competition prizes or other noteworthy occasions.

Your data may be processed by Bridgewebs that act as Data Processors on behalf of Cnucha Bridge Club. They may only use it for the specific purposes for which they act as the Club's data processors, and they are not free to pass this on to other organisations that are not connected with Cnucha Bridge Club.

Your personal data is not passed on by us for use by any other third parties whether connected to bridge or not. Full information about our data use policies, including how you can see what data we hold about you, how you can limit its use and how you can ask for inaccuracies in data to be corrected, may be found at www.bridgewebs.com/Cnucha. The CBAI's equivalent information can found at www.CBAI.ie/gdpr

I apply to become a member of Cnucha Bridge Club

Initial Here	
	I confirm that the information I have provided is accurate
	I confirm that I have read and accepted the Club's Constitution.
	I confirm that I have understood and accepted the Club's Privacy policy

	Club Constitution and GDPR Privacy Notices are on the Club W eosite https://www.bridgewebs.com/Cnucha/										
Full Name			Signature								
Date Proposer					Seconder						
FOR NEW PLAYERS ONLY											
I started classes on:			My teacher	was:							